Flexsteel design and construction go hand in hand to create comfortable, long-lasting furniture.  The factory tests their own
products to ensure the highest quality standards.  Their namesake, Blue Steel Spring, has performed consistently since its
development that its design has not been radically changed in over 75 years.  The Blue Steel Spring will keep you from getting
that sinking feeling in your seat!
MAKE IT YOUR OWN!
The Derek power recline sofa with power headrest is stocked in the leather shown.  Customize the Derek by special
order, choosing from one other color of cover shown.
HOW TO ORDER
PLEASE ALLOW AT LEAST 6 WEEKS FOR ARRIVAL OF SPECIAL ORDER
B Choose Your Piece(s)
C Choose One of Two Color Options
DEREK LEATHER
POWER RECLINE SOFA
© Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 5/18
Steinhafels
1573-62PH shown in 014-07;
1573-54PH shown in 014-19
leather | 1573 (014-07 taupe, 014-19 cream)
SH = Seat Height | SW = Seat Width
SD = Seat Depth | AH = Arm Height
OD = Open Depth | WC = Wall Clearance
-62PH
Power Reclining Sofa
with Power Headrests
41H 87W 41D
20SH 67SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-64PH
Power Reclining Loveseat with
Console and Power Headrests
41H 77W 41D
20SH 44SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-60PH
Power Reclining Loveseat
with Power Headrests
41H 65W 41D
20SH 45SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-54PH
Power Gliding Recliner
with Power Headrest
41H 43W 41D
20SH 23SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 12WC
Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance. Options subject to change without notice.
© Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 5/18
Steinhafels
1573-62PH shown in 014-07;
1573-54PH shown in 014-19
leather | 1573 (014-07 taupe, 014-19 cream)
SH = Seat Height | SW = Seat Width
SD = Seat Depth | AH = Arm Height
OD = Open Depth | WC = Wall Clearance
-62PH
Power Reclining Sofa
with Power Headrests
41H 87W 41D
20SH 67SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-64PH
Power Reclining Loveseat with
Console and Power Headrests
41H 77W 41D
20SH 44SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-60PH
Power Reclining Loveseat
with Power Headrests
41H 65W 41D
20SH 45SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-54PH
Power Gliding Recliner
with Power Headrest
41H 43W 41D
20SH 23SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 12WC
Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance. Options subject to change without notice.
© Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 5/18
Steinhafels
1573-62PH shown in 014-07;
1573-54PH shown in 014-19
leather | 1573 (014-07 taupe, 014-19 cream)
SH = Seat Height | SW = Seat Width
SD = Seat Depth | AH = Arm Height
OD = Open Depth | WC = Wall Clearance
-62PH
Power Reclining Sofa
with Power Headrests
41H 87W 41D
20SH 67SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-64PH
Power Reclining Loveseat with
Console and Power Headrests
41H 77W 41D
20SH 44SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-60PH
Power Reclining Loveseat
with Power Headrests
41H 65W 41D
20SH 45SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 6WC
-54PH
Power Gliding Recliner
with Power Headrest
41H 43W 41D
20SH 23SW 22SD 26AH 67OD 12WC
Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance. Options subject to change without notice.